
Boiler Conversion: Steam or Hot Water to Electric Systems
Converting your existing steam or hot water heating system is easy with the King electric heating unit! It is ETL approved for any 
appropriate sized steam heating cabinet – and there are countless sizes to fit your radiator cabinets! No need to remove the steam coil, 
just add the electric unit to the cabinet, a remote mount thermostat and tenant can now be billed for the heating and boiler can be 
dismantled.

VOLTSMODEL WATTS MIN. REQ. CABINET SPACE

HI2-
HI3-
HI4-

208/240
208/240
208/240/277

563/844

1500/1687/2250
844/1126

29” x 20” x 4¼”
40” x 20” x 4¼
49” x 20” x 4¼

INSTALLED HEATER SECTION

18” x 14” x 3¾”
31” x 14” x 3¾”
42” x 14” x 3¾”

There are three standard interior cabinet sizes to accommodate your retrofit!
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A: Series
B: Length
C: Volts (24=240)
D: Watts
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Maintains historical building features
Tenants can now be billed independently
3 aluminum ribbon heating elements
ETL approved
Increase comfort with zone control

Simple and easy to install
Custom sizes available
Built in J box
1-year limited warranty

No boiler technician required
Natural convection
Full length limit
Integrate with building management systems


