

# Hydronic To Electric Conversion HI Series



**Model Code:**

HI	4	24	22
A	B	C	D
<b>A: Series</b>			
<b>B: Length</b>			
<b>C: Volts (24=240)</b>			
<b>D: Watts</b>			



- Maintains historical building features
- Tenants can now be billed independently
- 3 aluminum ribbon heating elements
- ETL approved
- Increase comfort with zone control
- No boiler technician required
- Natural convection
- Full length limit
- Integrate with building management systems
- Simple and easy to install
- Custom sizes available
- Built in J box
- 1-year limited warranty

## Boiler Conversion: Steam or Hot Water to Electric Systems

Converting your existing steam or hot water heating system is easy with the King electric heating unit! It is ETL approved for any appropriate sized steam heating cabinet – and there are countless sizes to fit your radiator cabinets! No need to remove the steam coil, just add the electric unit to the cabinet, a remote mount thermostat and tenant can now be billed for the heating and boiler can be dismantled.

### There are three standard interior cabinet sizes to accommodate your retrofit!

MODEL	VOLTS	WATTS	MIN. REQ. CABINET SPACE	INSTALLED HEATER SECTION
HI2-	208/240	563/844	29" x 20" x 4¼"	18" x 14" x 3¾"
HI3-	208/240	844/1126	40" x 20" x 4¼"	31" x 14" x 3¾"
HI4-	208/240/277	1500/1687/2250	49" x 20" x 4¼"	42" x 14" x 3¾"

Without Conversion



With Conversion

